11/02
Electrical Characteristics
Configuration: Four active arm bonded Wheatstone bridge strain gage Excitation: 10 Vdc recommended, 12 Vdc maximum
Bridge resistance: Input: 345 ohms minimum; Output: 350 ohms ±10% Internal shunt calibration (R Cal): 80% FSO ±1.0%
Full scale output: 3.33 mV/V ±2% Insulation resistance: 1,000 megohms at 50 Vdc
Zero balance: ±10% full scale
Features Benefits
• Better than ±0.5% accuracy • Reliable pressure measurement

Ø
Ø
Ordering Example: TPT463E - 10M - 6/18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Please consult factory.
Delivery
Express delivery. Call for delivery information on other configurations.
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
Ordering Guide
Model Pressure Range (psi) Rigid Stem Flexible Stem
Code Range Code Length Code Length
5C 0 - 500
7.5C 0 - 750
1M 0 - 1,000
1.5M 0 - 1,500 3 3"
3M 0 - 3,000 4 4"
TPT463E 5M 0 - 5,000 6 6" 18 18"
7.5M 0 - 7,500 9 9"
10M 0 - 10,000 12 12"
15M 0 - 15,000
20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
DYNISCO MODEL TPT463E
The Classic Flexible Stem Melt Pressure Transducer with Thermocouple